
NRE AM

Bus Route 6

2024-2025

7:25 LEAVE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Right on Blue

Left on Adair

Left on Zane Street

7:35 STOP at 2280 Adamsville Rd

Left on Adamsville Rd

(TURN IN THE DRIVEWAY 2755
ADAMSVILLE RD ON LEFT HAND
SIDE 7:40 THEN PICK CHILD UP)



7:42 STOP at 2715 Adamsville Rd

Left into Olivia Way

Right on Stone Creek

7:45 STOP at 2470 Stone Creek

Left on Pleasant Grove

7:48 Stop 625 Pleasant Grove

7:49 STOP at 545 Pleasant Grove

7:50 STOP and Plezza and Pleasant
Grove

Left on Boggs

7:56 STOP 2670 BOGGS (APT IN DIP)

756 STOP Boggs and Cody

7:58 STOP 3209 BOGGS

7:58 STOP at 3326 Boggs



7:58 STOP 3434 Boggs Rd

7:58 STOP 3410 Boggs

8:00 STOP 3800 Boggs

8:01 STOP at 4100 Boggs Rd

Turn around Lectric Lane

Left on Jackson

8:02 STOP 1070 Jackson

Go to NRE


